Spare Parts List

Ref: LPTB01705
Model: FLOOR WASHER 2911SR EMEA-EUROPE




Table: MOTORWHEEL Progressive Number: 1

Validity
Ref. K Part N. Description Quantity From To Price

a0 ETRTOO533 RING MOTORWHEEL 1,00
o002 ETRTOO533 RING MOTORWHEEL 1,00
0003 EDGRO0040 REDUCTION UMT CTHO 1,00
0004 KTRIOS04S EIT MOTORWHEEL CT1H0 1,00
O00& MEVRO2054 CAPCTHO 1,00

Q00T MEYRO2030 ERAKE ELECTRIC MOTORWHEEL CT10 1,00
000g MPYROE0:3 COWLING MOTORUOT A 1,00
o003 MEVRO0355 ERLEH CAREQMN 1015 4,00

oo MOCCO0333 MOTOR MPE0 1,00

oot MEYVROOSSS PIPETTE 2,00

ooz MPYROS044 COVER - 1,00

Julny b} CUYROD134 EEARING 61326 2RE 1,00

o014 KTRIOZ2203 EIT MOTORWHEEL CT1H0 1,00

anis WTVTIBETE SCREW MEXED A2 LIMISISH 4,00

uiny [} MEVRO2302 THERMAL PROTECTOR MOTORWHEEL 1,00

oot MFYRO0235 EUPPORT ALUMIMILR PU RING 1,00

oS MFYRO0236 EUPPORT - 1,00

Date: 13/05/2019 Selected Part: LPTB01705 Page 2




Table: TRACTION MOTOR

Progressive Number: 1

Validity
Ref. K Part N. Description Quantity From To Price

oo E04145 CIRCLIP EETERMO DIM 471 D15 2,00 --
Qoo WTWTOO45T SCREW TE M 10x30 ZIMC. LIMIST33 1,00 --
uju]vic) G374 WAEHER, R10X40x2 5 UNIGSSS 26 1,00 --
jujujel-3 537400 WHEEL, STEERIMNG 320RAR 1,00 --
Qoos ALTROOOS] EHAFT PER VYOLAMNTE TE 1050 ZINC. 1,00 --
Jujuju]) WTAEQOOSZ SEEGER 20 2,00 --
oot MPYROS23T PROTECTOR - 1,00 --
Juju]uis) SAT335 EUZHING, 15E 24D 17.5 2,00 --
Qo003 LAFROO143 EUZHING PORTA PIANTOMNE TE1050 21N 1,00 --
L) o] WTWTOIS ECREW TCCE LRI 5331 616 ZE 5,00 --
oot S3T120 WwWaAEHER, D53 24 UMIES3S, IO 1,00 --
ooz MPYROS250 HARMDLE MSX2S 1,00 --
a3 KTRIO205S KIT REGOLAZIOME STERZ0 CT110 1,00 --
o014 WTWTI3336 SCREW TE M 103 20 2,00 --
o015 S3T152 WAEHER, 0.5, UNIGS3Z, IO 4,00 --
L)) WTODO043S MUT MIOTEF 2,00 --
o7 LAFNOGSEZ UP ETEERING CT110 1,00 --
aoiE SAT2ET SCREW, TE, MEX20, LUMISTSS, IO 6,00 --
a3 LAFMOES0S ERACKET PIANTORNE 1,00 --
Jujuf={x} SAT3I6 EPROCKET, STEERING 1,00 --
ooz WTHTOO0062 SCREW TECE UM 5333 6225 Z6 5,00 --
ooz LAFMOGSTS ERAKE CT1O 1,00 --
0023 SAT406 EPACER, RMD, 65612010 5,00 --
o024 WTHTOO026S SCREW TEPEI M10x30 4,00 --
Q026 S3T180 SCREW, M4X10, TCE, TC, INQX 5,00 --
o027 S3T156 WAEHER, D. 4, INQX 5,00 --
002s SAT243 ECREW TE M&Sx35 UMISTSS MO 5,00 --
o023 SAT2ME WwWAEHER, D. &, GRMW, URITS, MO 5,00 --
Q030 SATIAT JOINT, ETEERING 1,00 --
ULy | LAFMOESTL EHAFT STERZOQ 1,00 --
o032 WTWRTSTAT RING NUT ALUTOELOK PAS51,5 GLIE 1,00 --
0033 SATIE SCREW, TE, M&x20, UMISTSS, INOX 4,00 --
0034 SAT283 EUPPORT 1,00 --
Q035 SAT2ME WwWAEHER, D. &, GRMW, URITS, MO 2,00 --
0036 S3T152 WAEHER, 0.5, UNIGS3Z, IO 2,00 --
Q03T SATI05 WASHER, MEX24, LIMIESIS) INO 1,00 -
0035 S3T125 SCREW TE 6X16 UNISTSS 1,00 --
0033 G373 SCREW, TE, W10X25 LINISTA0 2,00 --
o040 LAFMO4144 wWaEHER RUOTE POSTERIORI 2,00 --
o041 ETRTO0533 WHEEL REAR PU D.300 CT110 2,00 --
on42 LAFMOGSE0 FRAME CT110 1,00 -
0043 LAFMOG42T LEVER CT1O 1,00 --
0044 S3T154 ECREW, TE, M&X16, LIMISTSS, A2 1,00 --
0045 WTREQOS0Z WAEHER D. 5 0.466 LN 6532 1,00 --

Date: 13/05/2019

Selected Part: LPTB01705

Page 3



Table: TRACTION MOTOR Progressive Number: 1
Validity
Ref. K Part N. Description Quantity From To Price
0046 S001153 SCREWTEFR 5x12 ZE 1,00 --
o047 LAFMOES22 PLATE CT1O 1,00 --
o043 LAFMOES2S EPACER @45 X @365 X 20 1,00 --
o043 CLUVRODI20 EEARIMNG 6007-2RE1 2,00 --
Q050 LAFMOESET EUZHIMNG STERZO 2,00 --
0051 YTAEQOOS SEEGER E25x1,2 DIN4T1 2,00 --
ans2 LAFMTSSN EPACER D2 H.T 1,00 --
0053 S3T120 WAEHER, D524 UINIGSIS, INO 1,00 --
0054 37152 WAEHER, 0.5 UMIGS32, INC 4,00 --
Q055 SATI06 WAEHER, FLAT, 6,00 X 11,00 X 16, % 6,00 --
Q056 SATI54 DUCT LOCK D35 2,00 --
Q0sT S3T1E0 SCREW, M4X10, TCE TC, INCX 2,00 --
0058 SATI64 CLAMP, ETL, 160, INSULATED 1,00 --
0053 S3T123 WaAEHER, 0.6 GR%W, LIRITS], MO 1,00 --
o0e0 S3T150 ECREW TE MEx12 UMISTSS, A2 1,00 --
a0e1 LAFNOGSES PLATE STERZOD 1,00 --
o0g2 SAT41T CAP WHEEL, PYP 2,00 --
0063 LAFMOS33S AR PORTARUOT & TERGI P1S5 2,00 --
0064 S37232 SCREW TE, MSX50, INOX A2 1,00 --
O06S LAFMOSS PROTECTION - 1,00 --
0066 37152 WAEHER, 0.5 UMIGS32, INC 1,00 --
O06T SAT124 LT, FAS, IO 1,00 --
006S YTREQOS0S WAEHER D, 6 UM T3S 5,00 --
0063 YTDDO043] MUT M ETEF 5,00 --

Date: 13/05/2019

Selected Part: LPTB01705

Page 4



Table: ELECTRILINSTAL.

Progressive Number: 1

Validity
Ref. K Part N. Description Quantity From To Price

o001 PrIVRO1420 EQARD CTHIO 1,00 --
a0o2 1011402 EWIMCH KEY FOR EATTERY MACHIMNES 1,00 --
0003 MECI00025 EWMCH EMERGEMNCY 24% - RED 1,00 --
o004 ETRIO33S KIT 1050-1202 1,00 --
anas PrIVRO1420 EQARD CTHIO 1,00 --
ujuu]) ETRIOSSTE KT POTENTIOMETER SFEED CONTR 1,00 -
aoar SAT246 SCREMW, TE, MSX30, UMISTSS, INOX 1,00 --
000s WTODOIT MU RS IO 210, 1,00 --
o003 WTHYTOOT2T ECRE' TE M. 4-20 2,00 --
Ui v] MECEQD45] EQARD CONTROL PAMEL CT110 1,00 --
a0t LAFMOG423 PEDAL CT1HO 1,00 --
ooz SaT128 SCREYW TE 6X16 LUMISTSS 2,00 --
o3 SAT125 MUT, PG, IO 2,00 --
o014 S001153 SCREW TEFR 512 26 4,00 --
oo LAFMOGS2] EUPPORT ACCELERATORE 1,00 --
oie WTYTO0S GRUE SCRE'W M4XE 1,00 --
aoT WTWTOOT2T SCREW TE M. 4-20 200 -
ois LAFMOEST] COMMECTIMNG ROD POTENZIOMET RO 1,00 --
o3 RALRALOOS2T EPRING - 1,00 --
o020 MPYROSTSE ELEHING 1,00 --
o021 MEYROTO0 POTENTIOMETER 0-5k 1,00 --
a0z MEVRO2055 LED - 1,00 --
o023 MECEQQ450 EOARD TRACTION CURTIE CTHO 1,00 -
an2s MEEYQO0044 S0LEMOID WALYVE 1,00 --
0026 MEVROO4E FUSE-HOLDER MEGA 1,00 --
oozt MECEQOSTS EQARD MOE CTHO 1,00 --
a0zs MECEQ1033 CAELE FLAT 1,00 --
o023 METTAS1E CONTACTOR TI0GP 24 100% 2,00 --
o030 LAFMOES0S PLATE ELETTROMICA 1,00 --
o032 S001153 SCREW TEFR 512 26 &,00 --
0033 S001153 SCREW TEFR 512 26 4,00 --
0034 MPYROS2AT CONTAINER EATTERLA 1,00 --
035 MECEQ2046 WIRING CT110 1,00 --
0036 TETR EATTERY 6% 150Ah'CS GEL IPC 4,00 --
ansT S3T205 WIRING EATTERY ERIDGE "W/ TERMIMAL 5,00 --
0035 MECEQ01S WIRING CT110 1,00 --
o033 KTRID2222 KIT CTHO 1,00 --
o041 0533 FUSE A LARA 2 &, LNIVAL 1,00 --
o042 SATE4S FLUSE 254 1,00 --
0043 MEYROOSS4 FUSE 34 1,00 -
o044 MEVROOSS4 FUSE 34 1,00 --
o045 MEVROOSS4 FUSE 34 1,00 --
0046 S3T445 EWITCH, SENE0R, SEAT 1,00 --
o047 SAT235 PLUG i CESO A& 600% RO, 1,00 --

Date: 13/05/2019

Selected Part: LPTB01705

Page 5



Table: ELECTRILINSTAL.

Progressive Number: 1

Validity
Ref. K Part N. Description Quantity From To Price
0051 MECEQ0S WIRING CT1H0 1,00 --
ans2 MECIDO53S SEMNE0R - 1,00 --
0053 LAFNOGSSE EUPPORT - 1,00 --
0054 SaT12S SCREW TE 6316 LINISTSS 2,00 -
Q055 5ar12a WaAEHER, 0.6 GR%W, LIMHTS], MO 2,00 --
Q056 MEYROO145 FUZE 1004 1,00 --
Q0sT MEYRA4TOS2 INEULATOR MR35 ME CH 32 1,00 --
0058 MECEQO456 RELAY CT1I0 4,00 --
0053 S001153 SCREW TE FR 5x12 ZE 2,00 --
o0e0 MPYROS23S5 COVER - 1,00 --
a0e1 S001153 SCREW TE FR 5x12 ZE 2,00 --
o0g2 GUYRO0232 GASKET CT10 1,00 --
0063 LAFNOTSES PLATE AMNDEREOMN 1,00 --
0064 531133 MICROEWMTCH CHARGIMNG PLUG 1,00 --
O06S saram SCREW, TC, M.2X16, ERASE 2,00 --
ujul=1) S3AT1AE MUIT, M2 2,00 -
Q06T WTWTOS50 SCREW MS-20 INO 2,00 --
006S 531133 WATHER, D 3, INOX 2,00 --
0063 MECIO0532 CONTACTOR 24%-1004 1,00 --
0070 LAFMOTTAS ERACKET - 1,00 --
00T WTWTOEES SCREW M4x6 UNISTSS ant cl.4.5 2,00 --
o072 WTREQOS0] WASHER D. 4 0.232 LM 6532 2,00 --
0073 SaTs2 FUZE, HOLDER 1,00 --
0074 MEYRO2042 FUZE 304 MET. 1,00 --
Q07s WTWTOO00TS ECREW ALUTOF.TC UMIGASE 5 3x22 1,00 --
0076 S3TIES MUT, [AS IO 2,00 --
Q07T 531453 ECREW, MSX12 TE, INC 2,00 --
a07s MEYROOE1S FUZE CARRIER PAAXIYAL with cover 5,00 --
0073 AMTEIS FUZE, 0304 5,00 --
a0E] MECEQO456 RELAY CT1I0 1,00 --
00s3 MEYROO344 FUZE 44 1,00 --
00S4 MEYROISET EODY SENZA TERMIMALL 1,00 --
00Es MPYROGS Pir FUZE HOLDER 1,00 --
O0SE MEVRO1SSS COVER PV TRASP. 1,00 --
O0ET KTRIOISES EIT ACCELERATOR PEDAL CTHIO 1,00 --
00ss GUYROD2SE GASKET CT10 1,00 --
o0s3 AMTEIS FUZE, 0304 5,00 --

Date: 13/05/2019

Selected Part: LPTB01705

Page 6



Table: TANK

Progressive Number: 1

2— 76
!1)\75

Validity
Ref. K Part N. Description Quantity From To Price

ooo SaT444 SEAT [21E0ER] 1,00 -
a0o2 LAFMOGE4S0 PLATE CT1O 1,00 --
0003 SaT128 SCREYW TE 6X16 LUMISTSS 4,00 --
o004 CEVROOOGD HINGE PORT & EDILE P155 2,00 --
anas WTYTOET ECREYW I 5 12 TEPEI LUIMI 5333 4,00 --
000& GUYRODZ254 GAZKET CT1O 1,00 --
aoar MPYROSES2 TARME CT1O 1,00 --
000s SEZD00020 EACKREST CLEANTIME 1,00 --
o003 WTHYTO04SS SCREY TE P 63 30 LINISTSS I 2,00 --
Ui v] S3T12 “washer, FLAT, 6,00 X 15,00 X 1,6 4,00 --
o011 MPYERIZ456 ZIDE PANEL CTHIO 1,00 --
o012 MPYROS205 COVER SCHEDA POTENZA 1,00 -
o3 S001153 SCREW TEFR 512 26 4,00 --
o014 S3T450 ECREY TE MEX4S5 MO 1,00 --
oo MPYROSES] PLARNE CT1O 1,00 --
oie MPYROS206 COVER PAMMNELLO ELETTROMICA 1,00 --
om7 WTHYTO04SS SCREY TE P 63 30 LINISTSS I 2,00 --
oois S001153 SCREW TEFR SX12 26 4,00 -
o3 FEVROO243 EASE CAELETIE, PLASTIC 5,00 --
o020 S3T1E0 ECREYW, M4X10, TCE, TC, INQX 5,00 --
o021 anirsnz CAP KIT, DRAIN PLUG WWGASKET 1,00 --
a0z S001153 SCREW TEFR 512 26 1,00 --
o023 LAFMOGEASS PIN BOT AZIOME 2,00 --
o024 WTAEQETE] CIRCLIP D, 15 LINI T435 4,00 --
an2s MPYROSS14 CAP STRI5X2S 2,00 --
0026 MPYROS31S ROD CTHO 1,00 --
oozt S3T353 SCREYW, TCTC, M4X16 ACCIAID, INCX 1,00 --
a0zs MPYROS252 CLIP D.EO 1,00 --
o023 SOTEST B, BRUEH, MOTOR, VACF AR 1,00 --
o023 MOCCO02T3 MOTOR VACULM ST 24V 1,00 --
o030 S017T30 SEME0OR, LEVEL, LIR 1,00 --
o031 A0TTIS FILTER, YACLILR 1,00 --
o032 SATISE GAZKET SCATOLA ASPIRAZIOMNE 1,00 --
0033 SAT143 E0UMD, PROOFING AEZPIRATORE 1,00 --
0034 SATS3 FLAMNGE ASPIRATORE 1,00 -
035 TEFX00244 TUEE D 34 L200MPA 1,00 --
0036 TEFX00244 TUEE D 34 L200MPA 1,00 --
ansT SAT445 CLAMP, HOSE, wWORMDREIVE, 45 - 600 1,00 --
0035 SATIS6 FLANGE, WYLOMN 1,00 --
o033 TEFXO0362 TUEE PLI 1,00 --
o040 B126135 SEEGER EXTERNO DIN 471 D5 2,00 -
o041 37152 WASHER, 0.5 UMIES3Z, IO 1,00 --
o042 LAFMOGAS4 PIN BOT AZIOME 1,00 --
0043 MPYRI0TT ELEHING L.450 1,00 --

Date: 13/05/2019

Selected Part: LPTB01705

Page 7



Table: TANK

Progressive Number: 1

2— 76
< @\75

R

Validity
Ref. K Part N. Description Quantity From To Price
o044 MPYR12457 TAMNE CTHO 1,00 --
o045 37153 EQx 1,00 --
0046 WTHYTO132S ECREW TCEI X35 INOX LMIS3S 2,00 --
o047 SATIE GAZKET COMDOTTO AZPIRAZIONE 1,00 --
o045 MPYR12458 COVER CTHO 1,00 --
o043 GUYRO02T2 GASKET CTHO 1,00 --
ansa S01TT14 GASKET, MOTOR, YACLILIR 1,00 --
0051 WTYROOSSE SEEGER & 2,00 --
ans2 LAFMOES03 PiM BOTAZIONE 1,00 --
o053 S3T1E0 SCREW, M4X10 TCE TC, INCX 5,00 --
0054 SAT354 DUCT LOCK D35 5,00 --
00ss S0TTET FLOAT, SHUTOFF 1,00 --
00ss WTHYTOOS43 SCREW M 43 10 TEPEI IMX L5333 2,00 --
o053 LAFMOGE45] ROD CTHO 1,00 --
a0e0 LAFMOG4 52 PLATE CT1O 1,00 --
0061 S3T112 ‘washer, FLAT, 6,00 X 1500 X 16 1,00 --
o062 LAFMSIOTT EPACER PH 5,00 --
0063 WTHYTOOTES ROD FILETTO 5,00 --
0064 S3T112 ‘washer, FLAT, 6,00 X 1500 X 16 5,00 --
O06s S3T125 ML, FAG, IO 5,00 --
006E MPYROS2TS CAPCTHO 1,00 --
0063 MPYROTOTS CAP D55 1,00 --
ao7o 156TS ECREW TE FR 6x16 ZE ZIGRINATE 4,00 --
0071 S3T123 WwWaAEHER, 0.6, GR%W UINITS], INOX 1,00 --
o072 S3T123 WwWaAEHER, 0.6, GR%W UINITS], INOX 2,00 --
o073 WTRE00502 WASHER D. 5 0466 LIMI 6532 2,00 --
o074 WTODASST PILT P 5 IR 2,00 --
0075 37152 WAEHER, 0.8, UNIGS32, INC 4,00 --
0076 SATHIE ECREW, TE, M&X20, UNISTSS, INCG 2,00 --
0077 CRICY00427 CABLE CT 110 1,00 --
a07s MPYROSSE0 CAP REC.TAMNE DRAIM HOZE CT110 1,00 --
o073 GUG000313 MOUEEE CT1I0 1,00 --
a0s0 LAFMO233 ERACKET FAN COOLER 2,00 --
oost MEVRO0232 DOORTO REMOVE AMD RESET FUSE 1,00 --
ons2 LAFMOTTST ERACKET - 1,00 --
0033 537163 SCREW, h4X10 1,00 -
0054 SATIES PROTECTION 1,00 --
O0Es S3T1E1 SCREW, MSX16, TCE TC, UMITEST 2,00 --
O0SE SATE44 WAEHER D. 5 IMX GRWw LIMI 751 2,00 --

Date: 13/05/2019

Selected Part: LPTB01705

Page 8



Table: KIT Progressive Number: 1
Validity
Ref. K Part N. Description Quantity From To Price

a0 MEYROOI3S FLAZHING LIGHT G1050 1,00
o002 WTHYTI53TE SCREW TCE-TC 3.5%25 5,00
O00& EACADDISE EATTERY-CHARGER CEHDS 24% 254 EU 1,00
a0og 537453 ECREW, M5X12, TE, INQX 5,00

oo WTHYTOTE52 ECREW TCE-TC 4 5X16 ERMN 4,00

oot SATIEE WAEHER, DL 5 INOX 4,00

ooz MPYROS213 CONTAINER - 1,00

anis LAFMOTA14 PLAME CT1O 1,00

Juju}ls) MPVROG4S5S PROTECTIOMN - 1,00

Date: 13/05/2019 Selected Part: LPTB01705 Page 9



Table: HEAD

Progressive Number: 1

74

s g

\
pa I
70 @\68

70 76 17
fepy
5 71 79

@
1F

78

l\\\\\\‘\\\\\\\\ . : N

]
N AN

&—25

44 ©—gg

26

Validity
Ref. K Part N. Description Quantity From To Price

aood LAFMNIOSS PLATE - 1,00 -
o002 MOCCO0330 MOTOR - 2,00 --
o002 A0TESE R, ERUEH KIT, MOTOR, ERUEH 1,00 --
0003 SAT3T4 KEY, 6L, 6 X 6 X 300 2,00 --
0004 ABGO00013 VIERATION DARP. 40230 MSx2545 EH 2,00 --
Q005 S3T216 WaEHER, D. &, GRMW, UMNTS, MO 2,00 --
O00& RALRALODZ2 41 EPRIMNG ERUEH PREE. CT110-160-230 1,00 --
Q00T LAFMOTO4T FLAMNGE - 1,00 --
000g LAFMOTO43 FLAMNGE - 1,00 --
o003 SAT1SE MUT, PG, IO 10,00 --
oo SAT128 SCREYW TE 6X16 LUNISTSS 10,00 --
oot LAFNOTOS2 FLAMNGE - 1,00 --
ooz MPYROSIES FLAP BH £IDE ZKIRT BTSS 1,00 --
Julny b} YTWTONET SCREW TCET SX30 4,00 --
anis S3T216 WaEHER, D. &, GRMW, UMNTS, MO 4,00 --
uiny [} SATHIE ECREMW, TE, MSX20, UNISTSS, INQX 4,00 --
oot LAFMOES02 EUPPORT £IDE EUMPER WHEEL ETSS 2,00 --
oS SATHS SCREYW, TCE, TC, M4X10 2,00 --
o013 G714 EPRIMG BET AINING, ERUEH DRIVER 2,00 --
o020 LAFMO313S ORIVE DIZK - 2,00 -
o021 EPPYOISIE ERUEH APC D. 410 PP 065 2,00 --
o022 LAFMO41ET EPACER PER RIDUTTORE 2,00 --
o023 ETRTOOS0 WHEEL ANTIRIEALT ARENTO 2,00 --
o024 ETRTOOS0 WHEEL ANTIRIEALT ARENTO 2,00 --
0025 S3T120 WaEHER, D53 24 UNIGSIS, IO 2,00 --
0026 SATHIE ECREMW, TE, MSX20, UNISTSS, INQX 2,00 --
a0t YTWTONE ECREMW TCEI M &316 2C. LN 5331 2,00 --
o02s 37152 WaEHER, 0.5 UNIGSS2, INC 2,00 --
o023 LAFMOE4TS PIM BLIOT A 2,00 --
ooz LAFMOTOGED SPACER BUOTA PARACOLPI 2,00 -
o031 WTWTOIE50 SCREYW TCEI &X50 UNIS33 2,00 --
o032 MPYRNS4S CONYETOR §20 1,00 --
0033 SAT1SE MUT, PG, IO 4,00 --
0034 SAT128 SCREYW TE 6X16 LUNISTSS 4,00 --
0035 SAT128 SCREYW TE 6X16 LUNISTSS &,00 --
0036 S37246 ECREMW, TE, MSX30, UNISTSS, INOX 4,00 --
0037 37152 WaEHER, 0.5 UNIGSS2, INC 16,00 --
0038 CLUVRODIS0 EEARING STRIECIAMENTO &,00 --
o033 S37223 LT, MS, LIMISSES, IO, A2 4,00 --
o040 LAFM11145 LEVER HEAD CT1HO 4,00 --
o041 WTWTOESL ECREW TE 6X45 2,00 --
o042 S3T125 MUT, PG, IO 1,00 --
o043 LAFMOTESE ARM - 1,00 --
o044 WTAEISS CIRCLIP D 10 LIMI 74355 2,00 --

Date: 13/05/2019

Selected Part: LPTB01705

Page 10




Table: HEAD

Progressive Number: 1

74

s g

\
pa I
70 @\68

70 76 17
fepy
5 71 79

@
1F

78

l\\\\\\‘\\\\\\\\ . : N

]
N AN

&—25

44 ©—gg

26

Validity
Ref. K Part N. Description Quantity From To Price

0045 LAFMSI0ES PN INFER.ATTUAT TEET. 1,00 --
0046 S37246 ECREW, TE, M&X30, UNISTSS, INQX 2,00 --
o047 37152 WAEHER, 0.5 UMIGS32, IO &,00 --
o043 NTODOE3E MLT P S IR 4,00 --
o043 37152 WAEHER, 0.5 UMIGS32, IO &,00 --
Q050 S37246 ECREW, TE, M&X30, UNISTSS, INQX 2,00 --
0051 LAFMOGESSS ARMTESTATA 1,00 --
aos2 s3T5 WASHER, DS UNIESEZ) MO 2,00 -
0053 SAT1SE LT, PG, IO 2,00 --
0054 S37223 MU, [AS, LMISSES, INOX, A2 1,00 --
Q055 S3T120 WATHER, D53 24 UNIGSIS, INOX 2,00 --
Q056 S372435 ECREW TE MSx35 LIMNISTSS IO 1,00 --
Q0sT MOCCO0323 ACTUATOR ERUEH HEAD CTHO 1,00 --
0058 SAT256 TUBE FLEX D.12X3 ARMORY.PYC TR 0,15 --
0053 RCYR45T52 HOZE FITTIMG "L" 566 - DAD PLE. 1,00 --
0053 LAFMOSSSS ERACKET PORTAELETTROWALYOLA 1,00 -
0064 S3T150 ECREW, TE, MEx12 UNMISTSS, A2 1,00 --
O06S S3T120 WATHER, D53 24 UNIGSIS, INOX 2,00 --
0066 S3T125 LT, PG, IO 1,00 --
Q06T SATI60 MUT, fA4 IO, 2R 2,00 --
006S SAT1SE LT, PG, IO 2,00 --
0063 SAT453 ECREW, TE M4X12 UMISTSS, INOX 2,00 --
0070 GUGDS6230 O-RIMNG D. 17.04 X 5.53 NER T0EH 2,00 --
oaT GUGOO00427 GAZKET - 1,00 -
o072 RCYROOS40 COMNMECTOR 1,00 --
0073 FTACOOOSE FILTER 0LUTION TAME G112 1,00 --
0074 WTHYTOOESS SCREW TE M. 6-T0 2,00 --
Q07s S3T112 “washer, FLAT, 6,00 X 1500 X 16 2,00 --
0076 A015454 WALWVE, S0LTH, 24V0C 1,00 --
Q07T RCYROOT44 COMNMECTOR - 1,00 --
a07s SAT256 TUBE FLEX D.12X3 ARMORY.PYC TR 0,45 --
0073 MPYRO5240 RIMNG MUT G112 1,00 --
o0s0 MPYROSS12 ROD 12 4,00 --
a0E] RCYROOI03 CURYE 30° 1,00 --
o0z LAFMOTOSS FLAMGE - 1,00 --
00s3 MPYROSIES FLAP EX TESTATA S20 1,00 --
00S4 SaT215 WAEHER, D12X24, UMIES32) INC 2,00 --
00Es S37223 MU, [AS, LMISSES, INOX, A2 2,00 --
O0SE S3T112 “washer, FLAT, 6,00 X 15,00 X 16 5,00 --
O0ET S3T123 WwWaAEHER, 0.6 GR%W, LIRHTS] INC &,00 --
00ss S3T216 WAEHER, D. &, GRMW, UMNTS, MO 2,00 --
o0s3 MPYROS4E1 KNOE - 4,00 --
o030 GUYRO0S GASKET FTACOOOSE 1,00 --
0033 MEEY 00044 E0LENOID WALVE 1,00 --

Date: 13/05/2019

Selected Part: LPTB01705

Page 11



Table: HEAD Progressive Number: 1

74 e 78 81
72 73 % 70 W::\ E
- .{.@ﬂﬁsﬁ\ e
E/ H 79
70 y nummc‘\’:gg m 7
90 = 10

5 "
@é% .
¢~
S e
P
s o

0
by
" AR L

&—25
@\88

b—26

Validity
Ref. K Part N. Description Quantity From To Price
0034 MEEW 00044 SOLENOQID Y ALYE 1,00 |
0035 SAT526 EUZHING, SLEEVE, SE 12D 15L &,00 -]

Date: 13/05/2019 Selected Part: LPTB01705 Page 12



Table: SQUEEGEE

Progressive Number: 1

Validity
Ref. K Part N. Description Quantity From To Price

aood LAFMOS241 PLATE - 1,00 -
o002 KTRIOZ2050 EODY SRUEEGEE PRESZOFUIE0 "L 1,00 --
0003 S3T120 WAEHER, D.8X24, UMIGS3S, IO 1,00 --
0004 S372435 ECREW TE M5x35 LIMISTIS INOX 1,00 --
Q005 SAT124 LT, [AS, MO 1,00 --
O00& LAFMO3010 EUPPORT - 1,00 --
Q00T SaT215 WAEHER, D224 UMIES32) MO 1,00 --
000g S3T535 SCREW 1,00 --
o003 37152 WAEHER, 0.8, UMIGS32 INC 2,00 --
oo SAT124 LT, [AS, MO 1,00 --
oot WTHYTO4S 1,00 --
ooz LAFMO32SE ELADE HOLDER FROMT RIGHT XL 1,00 --
Julny b} LAFMO3253 ELADE HOLDER FROMT LEFT XL 1,00 --
o014 MPYROS041 ELADE XL LATEX 1,00 --
anis SAT1SE ML, FAG, IO 4,00 --
oot LAFMH2ET PLATE SRUEEGEE XL 1,00 --
oS 5371 WHEEL, BMPR, 35,5d X 215w 2,00 --
o013 SAT1SE ML, FAG, IO 2,00 --
o020 S3T100 ELEENVE, WYVLOM, 0,314k 0,724 0,551 2,00 --
oo S3Ti02 O-RIMG, 15.00 04 X 10.00 14 200 -
o022 MALRALOOS4 2 EPRING - 1,00 --
o023 S3T123 WaAEHER, 0.6, GRMW, UIMITS], MO 2,00 --
o024 SAT1SE ML, FAG, IO 2,00 --
0025 MOCCo0322 ACTUATOR SQIJEEGEE CT1O 1,00 --
0026 S37232 SCREW, TE, M&XS50, INQX A2 1,00 --
a0t 37152 WAEHER, 0.8, UMIGS32 INC 2,00 --
o02s SAT124 LT, [AS, MO 2,00 --
o023 SATI03 EPACER, 6.00b 12.004d 16.51, CPR 2,00 --
0030 S3T305 WwWAEHER, MEX24, UMIGSIS, INO 2,00 --
oos SATI06 WASHER, FLAT, 600 2 11,00 X 16 53 200 -
o032 A0S5TT ENOE, 2RGE, SEAR 2,00 --
0033 MLRAL4 3422 EPRING DA5X 45 X1 2,00 --
0034 WTYTOIS04 ECREW M &X 40 TTEET UM ST 2,00 --
0035 SAT1SE ML, FAG, IO 2,00 --
0036 WTAE4STOT SEEGER RADIALE TIPO H UMIT434 D& 4,00 --
0037 ETRTOOS40 WHEEL D.8x32 2,00 --
0038 LAFMSI06S ERACKET SUPP.RUOTING SRUEEGEE 2,00 --
0033 SATIS ECREW, ME X 55 2% 2,00 --
o040 S3T114 SCREW, ME X 65, £5 2,00 --
o041 S3T114 SCREW, ME X 65 £5 2,00 --
o042 LAFMO3230 ELADE HOLDER REAR RIGHT XL 1,00 --
o043 LAFMO323] ELADE HOLDER REAR LEFT XL 1,00 --
o044 MPYROS0ST ELADE XL LATEX 1,00 --
0045 KTRIO4633 EIT REPLACEMENT TEEPOO402 1,00 --

Date: 13/05/2019

Selected Part: LPTB01705

Page 13



Table: SQUEEGEE

Progressive Number: 1

1
—h

®/
0

2
1 : 40
G, ~72
& 4
Validity
Ref. K Part N. Description Quantity From To Price
0046 G374 SCREY TE MEXE0 LINISTSS MO 1,00 --
o047 NTREOTT2S WASHER D 6 I 5,00 --
o045 37152 WASHER, 0.5, UMIES3Z, INCX 2,00 --
o043 S3723H ELZHING 1,00 --
aaso SaT12S MLIT, PG, RO 1,00 -
0051 S3T125 LT, PG, IO 1,00 --
ans2 MPYRO4ESS FLANGE 1,00 --
0053 LAFRNSSE0S EPACER £ ELOCEK BT 530 1,00 --
o054 SAT30T CLOELRE L 1,00 --
0055 GUYROO3I04 GASKET - 1,00 --
O0se GUYROOS0S5 GASKET - 1,00 --
0057 SAT30T CLOELRE L 1,00 --
a0ss A015437 EOLT, STRAP, ERGE &,00 --
053 015436 MUT, STRAP, SRGE &,00 --
i) NTWROI040 RIVET - 4,00 --
001 SAT1SE LT, PG, IO 2,00 --
ang2 LAFMOSSSS EUPPORT RUOTING 2,00 --
Q063 37152 WASHER, 0.5, UMIES3Z, INCX 2,00 --
o0gd4 SaT124 MLIT, BAS IMOS 2,00 -
O0ES TEEPOO124 TUEE D &/& 0,02 --
O0EE SATIS SCREYW, ME X 55 5% 2,00 --
anET 37152 WASHER, 0.5, UMIES3Z, INCX 2,00 --
O0ES MMPYROGOIE ERACKET - 2,00 --
o)) 015435 HOOK, STRAF, SRIGE 2,00 -
a0t 015432 LATCH, STRAP, 2GGE 2,00 --
00T S3T405 LT, M6, LMISSESE, MO, A2 2,00 --
aota SAT1SE LT, PG, IO 2,00 --
aoTs SATI06 WASHER, FLAT, 6,00 X 100X 16 2 2,00 --
o074 saras ERACKET, MEX11x23 1,00 -
0TS KMTCRO0023 EMALL CHAIM 0,02 --
00Te S3T112 “washer, FLAT, 600 X 15,00 X 16 2,00 --
0077 S37223 LT, MS, UMISSES, MO, A2 1,00 --

Date: 13/05/2019

Selected Part: LPTB01705

Page 14



	MOTORWHEEL
	TRACTION MOTOR
	ELECTRI.INSTAL.
	TANK
	KIT
	HEAD
	SQUEEGEE



